3D Cell Culture Systems
2
Above: Scanning electron micrograph image of Alvetex Scaffold.
Cover image: triple fluorescent staining of hepatocarcinoma HepG2 cells
grown for 3 days on Alvetex Scaffold.
A  R E P R O C E L L  B R A N D

culture medium below or around.
Each product unit has been terminally sterilized by gamma irradiation and remains sterile until
its blister pack is opened. Alvetex requires an ethanol wash prior to use to render it hydrophilic.
Alvetex does not degrade during normal use.
Alvetex Scaffold Alvetex Strata
Void size 33-55 µm > 20 µm
Interconnect size 10-20 µm > 5 µm
38
Buy Alvetex anywhere in the world
Prodouct name Product Code Presentation
Alvetex Scaffold multiwell plate formats
Alvetex™ Scaffold 12 Well Plate (with lid)
AVP002-2 2 × 12 well plates
AVP002-10 10 × 12 well plates
AVP002-80 80 × 12 well plates
Alvetex™ Scaffold 24 Well Plate (with lid)
AVP006-2 2 × 24 well plates
AVP006-10 10 × 24 well plates
AVP006-80 80 × 24 well plates
Alvetex™ Scaffold 96 Well Plate (with lid)
AVP009-2 2 × 96 well plates
AVP009-10 10 × 96 well plates
AVP009-80 80 × 96 well plates
Alvetex™ Scaffold 384 Well Plate (with lid) AVP0010 Made to order –
contact REPROCELL for details
Alvetex Scaffold / Alvetex Strata well insert formats
Alvetex™ Scaffold 6 Well Insert
AVP004-12 12 inserts
AVP004-48 48 inserts
AVP004-96 96 inserts
Alvetex™ Strata 6 Well Insert
STP004-12 12 inserts
STP004-48 48 inserts
STP004-96 96 inserts
Alvetex™ Scaffold 12 Well Insert
AVP005-12 12 inserts
AVP005-48 48 inserts
AVP005-96 96 inserts
Alvetex™ Strata 12 Well Insert
STP005-12 12 inserts
STP005-48 48 inserts
STP005-96 96 inserts
Alvetex™ Scaffold 24 Well Insert
AVP012-12 12 inserts
AVP012-48 48 inserts
AVP012-96 96 inserts
Alvetex Tools
Alvetex™ Well Insert Holder and Deep Petri
Dish (with lid)
AVP015-2 2 units
AVP015-10 10 units
Alvetex™ Perfusion Plate (with lid and Luer
locks)
AVP011-2 2 units
AVP011-10 10 units
Alvetex Kits
Alvetex™ Scaffold Plate Starter Kit
AVP-KIT-1 1 × 12 well plate
1 × 24 well plate